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Adm ni stration

Jesse N. Stone

Fine Arts

Heal t h Physi ca

Mai nt enance

New Cl assroom

Li brary

Louis M Colli

St udent Acti vi

D

| N Goe-omn---

STATUS

& STATE ID

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S07503

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S07511

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S07509

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S13204

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S07510

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S07504

OMED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S07508

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S07505

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S07507

NET

25,013

5,918

7,425

37, 244

147

15, 319

23,911

18,734

5,730

38, 601

8,712

11, 592

49, 431

6, 192

31, 600

32,768

32, 208

7,728

SQ FEET AREAS- - - - DATES
GRCSS

SOUTHERN - SHREVEPCRT

BRANCH

PARI SH CADDO

RELATI ON BRANCH- RESTRI CT PROG

COF-- - BOOK VALUE- - REPLACE. ---NO. COF

CNST  RENOV. BLDG V/BLDG FLOORS
(000) (000)
1967 2004 8,974 2
1972 1,570 1
1967 2, 086 1
1999 1
1967 928 1
1972 6, 004 2
1972 6, 225 2
1976 2
1980 2009 2
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PAGE NUMBER
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000J

000K

000L

000M

000X

000Y

-B U I L D
& STATE ID

Uni versity Po

Shi pping and R

Bus & Conmmuni t

Metro Center

Aer ospace Cent

| N Goe-omn---

STATUS

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S07506

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S12069

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY

OMNED BY | NST.

SATI SFACTORY
S15913

LEASED
SATI SFACTORY

LEASED
SATI SFACTORY

1, 407

4, 266

4,838

6, 986

48, 184

1, 040

SQ FEET
NET

AREAS- - - - DATES

GRCSS

1, 800

5, 000

6, 633

8,970

83,032

2,703

CNST

1976

1995

2009

2009

1910

2009

SOUTHERN - SHREVEPCRT

BRANCH

PARI SH CADDO

RELATI ON BRANCH- RESTRI CT PROG
COF-- - BOOK VALUE- - REPLACE. ---NO. COF
RENOV. BLDG  V/ BLDG FLOORS

(000) (000)

270 1

700 1

1, 200 1

1, 500 1,500 1
6

1
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DESCRI

DUPL| CATE BLDG
DUPL|I CATE SUPPLEMENT - - - - - = - - - - -
UNMATCHED BLDG

UNMATCHED SUPPLEMENT - - - - - = - - - - -

PTI ON AND

I NVALI D OANERSHI P STATUS CODE - - - - - -
I NVALI D FOUNDATI ON TYPE
I NVALI D CONDI TI ON STATUS CODE

I NVALI D CONSTRUCTI ON STATUS CODE (TYPE STE?UEZ)

I NVALI D Al R CONDI TI ONED STATUS CODE -

I NVALI D HEATI NG STATUS CODE

I NVALI D FLOOR STRUCTURE STATUS CODE - - -
I NVALI D ROOF STRUCTURE STATUS CCDE

I NVALI D EXTERI OR WALL FINISH CODE - - - -
I NVALI D ROOF MATERI AL STATUS CODE
STATE | DENTI FI CATI ON NUMBER | S BLANK

GRCSS AREA = ZERCS OR BLANK - - - - - - -

CONSTRUCTI ON DATE PRI OR TO 1800 OR BLANK -

SUMMARY

OF

BLDG | S OANED BUT NO BOCOK OR ESTI MATED VALUE IS PRO\/I DED

NET ASSI GNABLE SQ FT + CUSTCDI AL + Cl RCULATI ON + MECHANI CAL SQ

NET ASSI GNABLE SQ FT = ZEROS OR BLANK W TH

TOTAL NUMBER OF BLDGS (MATCHED) - - - - - - - - - - - -

TOTAL ERRORS

TOTAL WARNI NGS . e e e e e e oo

TOTAL BOOK VALUE OF BLDGS

(I'N THOUSANDS)

TOTAL EST VALUE OF BLDGS (I N THOUSANDS)- - - - - - - - -

TOTAL GROSS AREA OMNED BY | NST.
TOTAL GROSS AREA LEASED BY INST. - - - - - - - - - - - -

TOTAL GROSS AREA

** PLEASE REFER TO THE FACI LI TI ES MANUAL TO OBTAI N THE CORRECT

OTA

ERRORS

FT > GROSS SQUARE

&

SOUTHERN -

BRANCH
PARI SH
RELATI ON

WA RN

FEET
THE SUM OF THE NET SQ FT OF THE ROOMS I N THI' S BUI LDI NG | S GREATER THAN THE REPORTED GROSS SQ FT

NET ASSI GNABLE SQ FT, CUSTCDI AL, ClI RCULATI ON AND MECHANI CAL ARE ALL ZEROS OR BLANK (NO ROOVS
ASSI GNED TO THI' S BUI LDI NG OR BUI LDI NG CONTAI NS ONLY ROOVS W TH TYPES OF 010, 020 OR 030)

CUSTCDI AL, CI RCULATI ON OR MECHANI CAL > ZERO -

SHREVEPORT

CA
BRANCH- RESTRI CT PROG

NGS

12

15

16

1,500
29, 457

241, 235
85, 735

326, 970



